

CR No. 28 of 2024

16.10.2024 Present: Mr. Vedhant Ranta, vice counsel for petitioner.
Ms. Archana Negi, Dy. AG for respondent-State.
Mr. H.S. Chandel, Advocate for respondent Nos. 3 to 7.

Amended memo of parties has been filed and placed on record.

POA on behalf respondent Nos. 8(a) to 8(c) is awaited. Let the same be awaited for three weeks. List on 12.11.2024.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

16.10.2024
(*Vriti*)