

NTPCL Vs. Lachhami & Ors.

Civil Revision No. 28 of 202

11.12.2025 Present:

Ms. Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate, vice Mr. Ajeet Pal Singh, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Respondents no. 1 and 2 proceeded against ex parte vide order dated 24.05.2024.

Mr. Nalneesh Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr. Hamender Singh Chandel, Advocate, for respondents No. 3 to 7, 8(a) to 8(c).

Mr. Raj Kumar Negi, Additional Advocate General, for respondent No. 9/State

As jointly prayed, list after eight weeks.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

11th December, 2025
Tarun